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Andur AL 80-5 AP-FP/Curene® 110

Polyurethane (Polyether, Aliphatic)

Anderson Development Company

OnucaHue MaTepunanos:

www.russianpolymer.com Email: sales@su-jiao.com

Andur AL80-5AP-FP is a polyether (PTMEG) based prepolymer terminated with an aliphatic isocyanate to improve color stability, hydrolytic stability,

and give longer pot life.

asHas NHdopmaLnms

XapakTepuncTukm Xopoluas cTabunbHOCTb LiBeTa
CTabunbHOCTb rmaponmnaa
AnndaTnyeckumn
dopmbl >KnpgkocTtb
TeeppocTtb HomuHanbHoe 3HauyeHune MeTtop ucnbiTaHus

TeBeppocTb Aropometpa (Shore A)

87

ASTM D2240

AnacTomepbl

HomuHanbHoe 3Ha4eHue

EavHuua usmepeHust

MeTopn ucnbiTaHUs

Tensile Stress

100% strain

300% strain
MpouHocTb Ha pacTsxkerue (Yield)
YonvHeHne npu pacTtsxeHnn (Break)
KomnnekT cxatus

ConpoTumensemocTb Bayshore

6.21
15.9
36.5
400
45
41

MPa
MPa
MPa
%
%

%

ASTM D412
ASTM D412
ASTM D412
ASTM D412
ASTM D412
ASTM D395B

ASTM D2632

TepmokomnneKT

HomuHanbHoe 3Ha4eHue

EavHuua usmepeHusi

Cpok cny>6bl ropLuka
Bpewmsi gemong (100°C)
Bpewmsi poctasku

21°C

100°C

5.0-7.0
30

72

16

min

min

hr

hr

OononHutenbHas uHopMaLmsi

Durometer Hardness, ASTM D2240, Shore A: 85 to 88Die C Tear, ASTM D1004: 350 pliAverage Split Tear, ASTM D1938: 80 pliStoichiometry Curative

Level: 95%Mix Temperature:
Andur AL 80-5 AP-FP: 175°F
Curene 110: 72°F

* OTKa3 OT OTBETCTBEHHOCTMU: MHdopmaums Ha aTon CTpaHuue npenocrtassieHa npon3sogntenem, 1 noCTtaBLUMK JOKYMEHTa He HeCeT HUKaKomn

POpVI,EI,I/I‘-IeCKOVI OTBETCTBEHHOCTW. Bce npasa 3alyieHs!. nO)Kaﬂyl;lCTa, HeMeOJieHHO CBAXUTECb C HaMu B cny4ae Kakux-nnéo HapyLIJeHI/IVI.
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